KONTORSENTRET

HEIGHT:

HEIGHT OF SEAT:

WIDTH
WIDTH
DEPTH

OF SEAT:

77
46
78
73
80

00
00
00
00
00

CM
CM
CM
CcCM
CM




LUNA

KONTORSENTRET

HEIGHT:

HEIGHT OF SEAT:

WIDTH:
WIDTH OF SEAT:
DEPTH:

76.00
45.00
80.00
74.00
79.00

CM
CM
CM
CcCM
CM




NOVA

KONTORSENTRET

HEIGHT:

HEIGHT OF SEAT:

WIDTH
WIDTH
DEPTH

OF SEAT:

80
4 4
8 6
6 4
72

.00
.00
.00

CM
CM
CM
CcCM
CM




ALBA

KONTORSENTRET

HEIGHT:

HEIGHT OF SEAT:

WIDTH :
WIDTH OF SEAT
DEPTH :

8 0.

4 4
8 6

00

.00
.00
67.
7 2.

00
00

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM




JAKKO

HO EB0 E100 EL125 / ER125 EL140 / ER140
yomm Eel el B —H]
.
100 65 80 100 100 100 125 100 140 100
EL165 / ER165 EL185 / ER 185 LCH L/R OTT L/R

. N N
B &=

KONTORSENTRET :

EL AND L/R - CAN CHOOSE LEFT OR RIGHT SIDE OF THE ARMREST

A. SEAT FILLING A. POLYURETHANE FOAM T3045, POLYURETHANE FOAM T3030, HR FOAM 3536
B. BACK FILLING B. POLYURETHANE FOAM T3030, HR FOAM 3536
C. FRAME SPRINGS/BELTS C. SPRINGS
DT TR ? S%?D%:?E"E)\’Ef%o? ITS (CHIPBOARD, FIBREBOARD) OF FRAME
. W LEMENTS (CHII X
E_' j,’,‘,fgf;;}‘%"“ F. FABRIC AND/OR LEATHER
G.LEGS G. PLASTIC LEGS, HEIGHT 4CM
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AL/AR - CAN CHOOSE LEFT OR RIGHT SIDE OF THE ARMREST

A. SEAT FILLING A. HR FOAM 3536, POLYURETHANE FOAM T3045, POLYURETHANE FOAM T3030
B. BACK FILLING 8. POLYURETHANE FOAM T2316, POLYURETHANE FOAM T3030

C. FRAME SPRINGS/BELTS C. SPRINGS

D. FRAME MATERIAL D. SOLID BEECH WOOD

E. BACK MATERIAL E. WOOD BASED ELEMENTS (CHIPBOARD, FIBREBOARD) OF FRAME

F UPHOLSTERY F. FABRIC AND/OR LEATHER

G. LEGS G. PLASTIC LEGS, HEIGHT: 4CM
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A - CAN CHOOSE LEFT OR RIGHT SIDE OF THE ARMREST

A. SEAT FILLING A. POLYURETHANE FOAM T3045, SILICONE BALLS LUX MIXED WITH FOAM STICKS
B. BACK FILLING B. SILICONE BALLS LUX MIXED WITH FOAM STICKS

‘C. FRAME SPRINGS/BELTS C. SPRINGS

D. FRAME MATERIAL D. SOLID BEECH WOGD

E. BACK MATERIAL E. WOOD BASED ELEMENTS (CHIPBOARD, FIBREBOARD) OF FRAME
F. UPHOLSTERY F. FABRIC AND/OR LEATHER

G. LEGS G. WOODEN LEGS, HEIGHT 15CM
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AL/AR - CAN CHOOSE LEFT OR RIGHT SIDE OF THE ARMREST

A. SEAT FILLNG A. HR FOAM 3536, COLD FOAM,
B. BACK FILLING SILICONE BALLS LUX MIXED WITH FOAM STICKS.

C. FRAME SPRINGS/BELTS B. SILICONE BALLS LUX MIXED WITH FOAM STICKS

D. FRAME MATERIAL C. SPRINGS

E. BACK MATERIAL D. SOLID BEECH WOGD

£ UPHOLSTERY E. WOOD BASED ELEMENTS (CHIPBOARD, FIBREBOARD) OF FRAME
6. LEGS E FABRIC AND LEATHER

G. METAL LEGS, HEIGHT 13CM
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A. SEAT FILLING A, HR FOAM, POLYURETHANE FOAM T2316, COLD FOAM
8 BACK FILLING B. SILICONE BALLS LUX MIXED WITH FOAM STICKS
C. FRAME SPRINGS/BELTS C. SPRINGS.
D. FRAME MATERIAL D. SOLID BEECH WOOD
E. WOOD BASED ELEMENTS (CHIPBOARD, FIBREBOARD) OF FRAME
E,' 3’;&3@?&5'& F. FABRIC OR LEATHER

6. LEGS G. METAL LEGS, HEIGHT 16CM
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AL/AR - CAN CHOOSE LEFT OR RIGHT SIDE OF THE ARMREST

A, SEAT FILLING A. POLYURETHANE FOAM T3030, BOXSPRING, HR FOAM, COLD FOAM
B. BACK FILLING. B. SILICONE BALLS LUX MIXED WITH FOAM STICKS

C. FRAME SPRINGS/BELTS C. SPRINGS

D. FRAME MATERIAL D. SOLID BEECH WOOD

E. BACK MATERIAL E. WOOD BASED ELEMENTS (CHIPBOARD, FIBREBOARD) OF FRAME

F UPHOLSTERY £ FABRIC AND LEATHER

G. LEGS G. METAL LEGS, HEIGHT 15CM
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AL/AR - CAN CHOOSE LEFT OR RIGHT SIDE OF THE ARMREST

A, SEAT FILLING A, POLYURETHANE FOAM 30/30, POLYURETHANE FOAM 23/16, SILICON GRANULES

8, BACK FILLING B POLYURETHANE FOAM 23/16, HR FOAM, POLYURETHANE FOAM 30/30, WADDINGS500
C. FRAME SPRINGS/BELTS C. SPRINGS

D. FRAME MATERIAL D. SOLID BEECH WOOD

£, BACK MATERIAL E. WOOD BASED ELEMENTS (CHIPBOARD, FIBREBOARD) OF FRAME

£ UPHOLSTERY £ FABRIC AND LEATHER

G. LEGS G. METAL LEGS, HEIGHT 10CM
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AL/AR - CAN CHOOSE LEFT OR RIGHT SIDE OF THE ARMREST

A. SEAT FILLING A. POLYURETHANE FOAM T3045, POLYURETHANE FOAM T3030,
B. BACK FILLING SILICONE BALLS LUX MIXED WITH FOAM STICKS
C. FRAME SPRINGS/BELTS B, SILICONE BALLS LUX MIXED WITH FOAM STICKS
D. FRAME MATERIAL C. SPRINGS.
E. BACK MATERIAL D. SOLID BEECH WOOD

E. WOOD BASED ELEMENTS (CHIPBOARD, FIBREBOARD) OF FRAME
E_ULFEFC(;OSLS.IERY F FABRIC AND/OR LEATHER

G. METAL LEGS, HEIGHT: 18CM
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AL/AR - CAN CHOOSE LEFT OR RIGHT SIDE OF THE ARMREST

A. SEAT FILLING A. POLYURETHANE FOAM T3030, HR FOAM, BOXSPRING

B. BACK FILLING B. SILICONE BALLS LUX MIXED WITH FOAM STICKS

C. FRAME SPRINGS/BELTS C. SPRINGS

D. FRAME MATERIAL D. SOLID BEECH WOOD

E. BACK MATERIAL E. WOOD BASED ELEMENTS (CHIPBOARD, FIBREBOARD) OF FRAME
£ UPHOLSTERY F FABRIC AND LEATHER

G. LEGS G. METAL LEGS, HEIGHT 18CM
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AL/AR - CAN CHOOSE LEFT OR RIGHT SIDE OF THE ARMREST

A. SEAT FILLING A. POLYURETHANE FOAM T3030, HR FOAM , COTTON WOOL

8. BACK FILLING B. POLYURETHANE FOAM T3030, COTTON WOOL

C. FRAME SPRINGS/BELTS C. SPRINGS

D. FRAME MATERIAL D. SOLID BEECH WOOD

E. BACK MATERIAL E. WOOD BASED ELEMENTS (CHIPBOARD, FIBREBOARD) OF FRAME
£ UPHOLSTERY F. FABRIC AND LEATHER

G. LEGS G. PLASTIC LEGS, HEIGHT 4CM




